72nd Annual Tupper Lake Open August 13th – 15th, 2021



Dear Golfer,

Tupper Lake Golf Club is proud to host the 72nd Annual Tupper Lake Open. This golf tournament is open to the public for both Professional and Amateur Golfers. At more than 20 Professionals and 130 Amateurs, we are looking at another not only successful, but competitive golf tournament.

This year's guaranteed First Place Prize for Professionals is \$2,000! Payouts for the remainder of the Professional field are based upon the number of entries. First Place Prize for the Senior Professional is \$1,000. For those who are age 50 & older and wish to compete in both Professional flights can do so, but must pay both entry fees. In addition, three amateur flights will each compete for quality golf merchandise by TaylorMade. Once again, we will offer a Senior Division for those who are over the age of 60. Upon registering, you must clarify whether you wish to compete in the Senior Division or amongst the rest of the field within the 3 flights. Prizes for the Senior Division are determined by the number of entries and are not eligible to place within the 1st, 2nd or 3rd flights.

Each golfer is entitled to a complimentary 18 Hole practice round on Friday, August 13th, along with two days of tournament play. Cart rental is not included in your entry fee but can be purchased for \$35.00 for all three rounds (ahead of time). Tee Times for your practice round on Friday are required. Due to limited space, please return your entry form as soon as possible.

We wish all participants the best of luck and hope for another successful event.

Reminders:

- 1. Handicap verification is required at registration Saturday Morning. No verification results in a -2 handicap adjustment.
- 2. Soft spikes ONLY
- 3. Long Drive Contest is held Friday night
- 4. Putting Contest is held Friday night
- 5. Proper golf attire is required
- 6. No refunds for cancellations after August 1st.

Tupper Lake Golf Club, 141 Country Club Road P.O Box 899, Tupper Lake, NY 12986 Pro Shop: 518.359.3701 Email: elabarge@tupperlakegolf.com

Your Adirondack Golf Destination!

